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Spelschema & resultat

Omg.

1

10

11

Datum

2019-10-12 10:15
2019-10-12 11:20
2019-10-12 12:40
2019-10-13 13:20

2019-10-19 10:20
2019-10-19 11:20
2019-10-19 14:00
2019-10-20 16:00

2019-10-26 11:20
2019-10-26 11:20
2019-10-27 10:00
2019-10-27 16:30

2019-11-02 10:15
2019-11-02 11:20
2019-11-02 13:00
2019-11-02 13:20

2019-11-09 11:20
2019-11-09 14:00
2019-11-09 15:30
2019-11-10 10:00

2019-11-16 10:15
2019-11-16 12:30
2019-11-16 13:30
2019-11-17 12:40

2019-11-23 10:15
2019-11-23 11:20
2019-11-23 13:20
2019-11-24 10:00

2019-11-30 10:00
2019-11-30 12:00
2019-11-30 13:00
2019-11-30 13:30

2019-12-07 10:00
2019-12-07 10:10
2019-12-07 11:20
2019-12-07 14:30

2020-01-11 10:00
2020-01-11 10:00
2020-01-11 11:20
2020-01-11 11:20

2020-01-18 10:15
2020-01-18 10:40
2020-01-18 11:20
2020-01-18 14:30

2019-09-20 12:43

Match
Katrineholms HF 95 - Gnesta IK

Aker/Strangnas HC 2 - Aker/Strangnas HC 1

Linden Hockey - Jarna SK
IFK Mariefred - HC Vita Hasten

Aker/Strangnas HC 1 - Katrineholms HF 95

Jarna SK - IFK Mariefred
Sodertalje SK - Aker/Strangnas HC 2
Gnesta IK - Linden Hockey

Aker/Strangnas HC 2 - HC Vita Hasten
Linden Hockey - Katrineholms HF 95
IFK Mariefred - Gnesta IK

Sodertalje SK - Aker/Strangnas HC 1

Katrineholms HF 95 - IFK Mariefred
Jarna SK - Aker/Strangnas HC 2

HC Vita Hasten - Sodertélje SK
Aker/Strangnas HC 1 - Linden Hockey

Aker/Strangnas HC 2 - Gnesta IK
Sodertélje SK - Jarna SK

HC Vita Hasten - Katrineholms HF 95
IFK Mariefred - Linden Hockey

Katrineholms HF 95 - Aker/Stringnas HC 2

Sodertdlje SK - Gnesta IK
Jarna SK - HC Vita Hasten
Aker/Strangnas HC 1 - IFK Mariefred

Katrineholms HF 95 - Jéarna SK
Linden Hockey - HC Vita Hasten
Aker/Strangnas HC 1 - Gnesta IK
IFK Mariefred - Soédertélje SK

HC Vita Hasten - Gnesta IK
Soédertélje SK - Katrineholms HF 95
Aker/Strangnas HC 2 - Linden Hockey
Jarna SK - Aker/Strangnas HC 1

Gnesta IK - Jarna SK

Aker/Strangnas HC 1 - HC Vita Hasten
Linden Hockey - Soédertalje SK

IFK Mariefred - Aker/Strangnas HC 2

HC Vita Hasten - IFK Mariefred
Gnesta IK - Katrineholms HF 95

Aker/Strangnas HC 1 - Aker/Strangnas HC 2

Jarna SK - Linden Hockey

Katrineholms HF 95 - Aker/Strangnis HC 1

Aker/Strangnas HC 2 - Sodertalje SK
Linden Hockey - Gnesta IK
IFK Mariefred - Jéarna SK

Arena
Fastighetsbyran Arena
Strangnas Ishall
Smehallen

Akers Ishall

Strangnas Ishall
Jarna Ishall
BST -rinken
Gnesta Ishall

Strangnas Ishall
Smehallen
Akers Ishall
BST -rinken

Fastighetsbyran Arena
Jarna Ishall

Stallet Norrkdping
Strangnas Ishall

Strangnas Ishall
BST -rinken
Stallet Norrkdping
Hammarangen

Fastighetsbyran Arena
BST -rinken

Jérna Ishall

Strangnas Ishall

Fastighetsbyran Arena
Smehallen

Strangnas Ishall
Hammarangen

Stallet Norrkdping
Isbanan
Strangnas Ishall
Jarna Ishall

Gnesta Ishall
Strangnas Ishall
Smehallen
Hammarangen

Stallet Norrkdping
Gnesta Ishall
Strangnas Ishall
Jarna Ishall

Fastighetsbyran Arena
Strangnas Ishall
Smehallen
Hammarangen

Matchnr
16840005
16840001
16840004
16840003

16840010
16840007
16840009
16840006

16840011
16840014
16840013
16840015

16840016
16840018
16840019
16840020

16840021
16840025
16840024
16840023

16840027
16840028
16840029
16840030

16840034
16840033
16840035
16840032

16840039
16840040
16840036
16840038

16840044
16840045
16840042
16840041

16840048
16840050
16840046
16840049

16840055
16840054
16840051
16840052
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Sheet1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

2020-01-25 10:00
2020-01-25 10:10
2020-01-25 10:15
2020-01-25 11:30

2020-02-01 11:20
2020-02-01 13:20
2020-02-01 15:00
2020-02-02 10:00

2020-02-08 10:00
2020-02-08 10:15
2020-02-08 11:20
2020-02-08 11:20

2020-02-15 10:00
2020-02-15 10:00
2020-02-15 14:30
2020-02-16 15:10

2020-02-22 10:00
2020-02-22 11:30
2020-02-22 12:00
2020-02-22 13:30

2020-02-29 10:00
2020-02-29 10:15
2020-02-29 11:20
2020-02-29 13:20

2020-03-07 10:10
2020-03-07 11:20
2020-03-07 13:30
2020-03-08 14:30

2019-09-20 12:43

Gnesta IK - IFK Mariefred
Aker/Strangnas HC 1 - Sodertilje SK
Katrineholms HF 95 - Linden Hockey
HC Vita Hasten - Aker/Strangnas HC 2

Linden Hockey - Aker/Strangnas HC 1
Aker/Strangnas HC 2 - Jarna SK
Sodertdlje SK - HC Vita Hasten

IFK Mariefred - Katrineholms HF 95

Gnesta IK - Aker/Strangnas HC 2
Katrineholms HF 95 - HC Vita Hasten
Linden Hockey - IFK Mariefred

Jarna SK - Sddertélje SK

Gnesta IK - Soédertalje SK
HC Vita Hasten - Jarna SK
IFK Mariefred - Aker/Strangnas HC 1

Aker/Strangnias HC 2 - Katrineholms HF 95

Gnesta IK - Aker/Strangnas HC 1
HC Vita Hasten - Linden Hockey
Sodertalje SK - IFK Mariefred

Jarna SK - Katrineholms HF 95

Gnesta IK - HC Vita Hasten
Katrineholms HF 95 - Sddertélje SK
Linden Hockey - Aker/Striangnas HC 2
Aker/Strangnas HC 1 - Jarna SK

Aker/Strangnas HC 2 - IFK Mariefred
Jarna SK - Gnesta IK

HC Vita Hasten - Aker/Strangnas HC 1
Sodertdlje SK - Linden Hockey

Gnesta Ishall
Strangnas Ishall
Fastighetsbyran Arena
Stallet Norrkdping

Smehallen
Strangnas Ishall
Isbanan
Hammarangen

Gnesta Ishall
Fastighetsbyran Arena
Smehallen

Jarna Ishall

Gnesta Ishall
Stallet Norrkdping
Hammarangen
Strangnas Ishall

Gnesta Ishall
Stallet Norrkdping
Isbanan

Jarna Ishall

Gnesta Ishall
Fastighetsbyran Arena
Smehallen

Strangnas Ishall

Strangnas Ishall
Jarna Ishall
Stallet Norrkdping
BST -rinken

16840058
16840060
16840059
16840056

16840065
16840063
16840064
16840061

16840066
16840069
16840068
16840070

16840073
16840074
16840075
16840072

16840080
16840078
16840077
16840079

16840084
16840085
16840081
16840083

16840086
16840089
16840090
16840087
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